AIP
INDIA

AD 2 VOBL 3-152
17 APR 2025

WAYPOINT INFORMATION RNAYV 1 SID RWY 09L (AKTIM 8A, VAGPU 8A, OPAMO 8A, LATID 8A,
SAI 8A, MSR 8A, ANIRO 8A)

BL751
BL701
BL778
LIGLO
ANIRO
BL752
BL780
BL759
BL760
LATID
SAl
OPAMO
VAGPU
BL753
BL754
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BL755
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BL404
BL405
MSR

AKTIM

Airports Authority of India

N 13:16:07.54E077:50:05.22
N 13:19:20.01E077:55:14.08
N 13:23:55.67E077:58:46.85
N 13:33:21.98E078:06:04.50
N 14:02:09.76E078:36:30.20
N 13:19:22.88E077:50:06.41
N 13:25:32.82E077:46:30.77
N 13:32:00.97E077:42:44.28
N 13:57:57.73E077:45:47.04
N 14:28:34.63E077:56:55.50
N 14:09:00.00E077:47:05.00
N 14:35:34.60E 077:05:25.90
N 15:41:36.00E076:41:13.00
N 13:16:02.36E077:58:47.71
N 13:16:00.52E078:01:52.27
N 13:15:58.34E078:05:27.37
N 13:06:05.35E078:05:21.01
N 13:04:43.39E077:55:05.45
N 13:00:46.11E077:42:24.04
N 13:00:58.50E077:30:13.37
N 12:13:46.00E076:39:07.00

N 12:03:39.94E077:34:57.76

AMDT 02/2025





