

WAYPOINT INFORMATION RNAV 1 SID RWY 09L (AKTIM 8A, VAGPU 8A, OPAMO 8A, LATID 8A, SAI 8A, MSR 8A, ANIRO 8A)

BL751	N 13:16:07.54E 077:50:05.22
BL701	N 13:19:20.01E 077:55:14.08
BL778	N 13:23:55.67E 077:58:46.85
LIGLO	N 13:33:21.98E 078:06:04.50
ANIRO	N 14:02:09.76E 078:36:30.20
BL752	N 13:19:22.88E 077:50:06.41
BL780	N 13:25:32.82E 077:46:30.77
BL759	N 13:32:00.97E 077:42:44.28
BL760	N 13:57:57.73E 077:45:47.04
LATID	N 14:28:34.63E 077:56:55.50
SAI	N 14:09:00.00E 077:47:05.00
OPAMO	N 14:35:34.60E 077:05:25.90
VAGPU	N 15:41:36.00E 076:41:13.00
BL753	N 13:16:02.36E 077:58:47.71
BL754	N 13:16:00.52E 078:01:52.27
BL756	N 13:15:58.34E 078:05:27.37
BL755	N 13:06:05.35E 078:05:21.01
BL762	N 13:04:43.39E 077:55:05.45
BL404	N 13:00:46.11E 077:42:24.04
BL405	N 13:00:58.50E 077:30:13.37
MSR	N 12:13:46.00E 076:39:07.00
AKTIM	N 12:03:39.94E 077:34:57.76